



Crew Cover - Public and Products Liability Schedule

This Certificate comprises the Schedule, Wording and all other provisions, conditions and warranties attached and any endorsement issued

Certificate Number: 194724300021293P
Contract Number: 16CC100
Policy Wording Reference: vs.1_1.2019
Period of Insurance: From 22.08.2021 to 21.08.2022

Both days inclusive Greenwich Mean Time and for such further period or periods as may be mutually agreed upon.

Date of Issue: 17.08.2021

Contract Parties

Insurer: Munich Re Syndicate 457 at Lloyd's
Registered Address: St Helens 1 Undershaft, London, EC3A 8EE
 Tel: + +44 (0)20 7886 3900

Munich Re Syndicate Ltd (MRSL) is registered in England & Wales under Company Number 01328742. MRSL is the Lloyd's managing agency responsible for the management of Syndicate 457 at Lloyd's. Munich Re Syndicate Limited is authorised by Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority.

Security: This insurance has been effected under Binding Authority UMR B1141PB4102020 granted to Precision Broking Limited by the following insurers.
 100% by certain Underwriters at Lloyd's
 The registered address for all Lloyd's Underwriters is:
 One Lime Street
 London
 EC3M 7HA

Insured Person: Miss Sophie Curran trading as SpotOn Events Ltd
Insured Address: 1 Cotysmore Road, Sutton Coldfield
 Sutton Coldfield, UK, B75 6BH

Contact Details

Issuing intermediary and Coverholder: Precision Broking Ltd
 59 Prince Street, Bristol BS1 4QH
Claim Notification: Precision Broking Ltd
 59 Prince Street, Bristol BS1 4QH

<i>Insured Section</i>	<i>Limit of Indemnity</i>
A - Public Liability INSURED	£5,000,000 any one occurrence
B - Products Liability INSURED	£5,000,000 any one occurrence and in the aggregate
C - Extensions to Sections A & B	where stated as Insured above
Combined single limit Insured sections A, B & C	£5,000,000 any one insured event
Territorial limits (insured sections A, B & C)	
Jurisdiction (insured sections A, B & C)	

<i>Excesses</i>	<i>Insured section</i>	<i>Amount of excess</i>
	Public liability Excess (Damage only)	£500 any one claim

